1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED-DL35, LED-DL45W
These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.
APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail
Commercial
Healthcare
LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT
E2362
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED-DL35, LED-DL45W
These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.
APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail
Commercial
Healthcare
LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT
E2362
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
5
APPLICATIONS
Commercial
Industrial
The POWER-LITE™ LED Flood Light provides many
benefits in addition to the substantial costs
savings achieved through our LED technology.
LED-FL500W
LED SLIMLINE
FLOOD LIGHT
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED-DL35, LED-DL45W
These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.
APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail
Commercial
Healthcare
LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT
E2362
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED-DL35, LED-DL45W
These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.
APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail
Commercial
Healthcare
LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT
E2362
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
5
APPLICATIONS
Commercial
Industrial
120°
Beam Angle
IP IP66
IK08
5700K
77,500lm
500W
AC100-277V
Black Frame
Colour
LED SLIMLINE FLOOD LIGHT LED - FL500W
DIMENSIONS        (mm)
PHOTOMETRIC
CODEPRODUCT
IK
LED Chip
Phillips
Efficacy
Up to 155lm/W
LED Driver
Sosen Driver
Non-dimmable
Connection
1.5m Power Cable
Material
Aluminium Alloy
Tempered Glass +
Polycarbonate
Optic Lens
Carton Qty
1
EEVVEERRFFIINNEE GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS SSYYSSTTEEMM TTEESSTT RREEPPOORRTT
STREETLIGHT PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT
NAME: FL23-500-5770-F00A23
SPEC.:
MFR.:
TYPE:
DIM.:
SUR.:
WEIGHT:
SERIAL No.:
Shielding Angle:
Test:U:229.6V I:2.2332A P:502.2W PF:0.9796 Freq:50.01Hz
UTHDi:0.00% ITHDi:0.00% KDisp:0 Lamp Flux:79018.6x1 lm
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,115.5
UNIT:cd
C90/270,115.1
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.3 DEG
0
6000
12000
18000
24000
30000
IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN DDIIAAGGRRAAMM
IINN CC PPLLAANNSS
MMAAXX IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY CCOONNEE SSUURRFFAACCEE
DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN DDIIAAGGRRAAMM
C0
C30
C60
C90
C120
C150
C180
C210
C240
C270
C300
C330
Max @ = 1.5DEGHOUSE SIDE STREET SIDE
0
6000
12000
18000
24000
30000
DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 157.35 lm/W
MODEL
NOMINAL POWER(W)
RATED VOLTAGE(V)
NOMINAL FLUX(lm)
LAMPS INSIDE
TEST VOLTAGE(V)
Imax(cd)
LOR(%)
TOTAL FLUX(lm)
MAXIMUM @(C, )
up(%)
down(%)
street_up(%)
street_down(%)
house_up(%)
house_down(%)
76 FLASHAREA(m2)
SLI






/
/
/
79018.6
1
/
27709
100.0
79019
75,1.5
0.0
100.0
0.0
50.9
0.0
49.1
CC RRaannggee:: 00 -- 336600DDEEGG
CC IInntteerrvvaall:: 1155..00DDEEGG
RRaannggee:: 00 -- 9900DDEEGG
IInntteerrvvaall:: 00..55DDEEGG


TTeesstt SSppeeeedd:: HHIIGGHH TTeesstt SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE GGOO--22000000AA__VV11 SSYYSSTTEEMM VV22..0000..448877
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33℃℃ HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%
TTeesstt DDiissttaannccee::99..999900mm [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::HHXXLL
TTeesstt DDaattee::22002244--0099--2277 RReemmaarrkkss::
89mm [3.50”]407mm [16.50”]
381mm [14.99”]
13
m
m
 [
 0
.5
1”]
181mm [7.13”]
239mm [9.42”]
13m
m
 [
0.51”] Life Expectancy
69,142hrs - L80
112,939hrs - L70
Working Temp
-30°C to +45°C
Power Factor
>0.95
CRI
>70
SCMD
>6
Net Weight
12.5kg